

Bitte zurücksenden an:

Gemeinde Ringsheim Rathausplatz 1 77975 Ringsheim

**Date** 

<b>-</b> -	<b>D</b>		en zur
201		·vtran	AN TIIP
		·NIIau	CII ZUI

-Veranlagung: 07822/8939-14 -Zahlung: 07822-8939/16

Fax: 07822/8939-12

Nachweis der beruflichen Notwendigkeit/Eigenbescheinigung (englisch)

## Evidence of professional or company-related necessity of stay

pursuant to section 2, para. 5 of the ordinance dated 24th July 2018 on overnight accommodation tax in the Municipality of Ringsheim

## to be submitted to the accommodation facility

The Municipality of Ringsheim is introducing an overnight accommodation tax from 1st January 2019. Paid overnight stays in an accommodation facility are exempt from tax if the reason for the stay is exclusively professional or company-related.

Providing evidence to the accommodation facility in question is optional. This evidence exclusively serves to determine whether the overnight accommodation tax must be imposed. The collected data will be forwarded to the Municipality of Ringsheim. By submitting this evidence, you consent to the processing and use of you

Please use block capitals.

I/We confirm that the reason for the overnight stay(s) is exclured.	usively professional or company-
Name	Email (optional)
Adress	Telephone (optional)
Overnight stay in Ringsheim from	until
in the accommodation facility	
The Municipality of Ringsheim may check evidence for its correctness. <b>Gurther information about the professional/company-related necess</b> incorrect of falsified evidence, the guest may be held liable for the tax as may be committing a contravention or criminal offence.	sity for an overnight stay. In the case of

**Signature**